
bridal bouquets bridesmaid bouquets

ceremonyPERSONALS

CENTERPIECES + DECOR

most bouquets
petite bouquets
extra voluptuous +     
      cascade bouquets

$250
$200

$300+

$145
$115
$65
$35

most bouquets
petite bouquets
very petite bouquets
flowers to mary

$250-500

$300+
$1800+

$350+

arch/chuppah    
    structure rental
arch/chuppah floral
floral columns
altar arrangements

$20
$18
$45

$45-85
$45

groom’s bouts
other bouts
corsages
flower crowns
petal baskets

$145-300
$350+
$65+

$20

$25/ft
$35-60 ft
let’s talk!

low centerpieces
elevated centerpieces
candle + greenery
centerpieces
bud vases 

garland (greenery only)
garland (+ floral)
hanging installations,
     staircases, 
     custom decor

HEDONIA FLOWERS
2024-2025 pricing

Full service weddings have a $4000 minimum
For weddings under $4000 check out our Simplicity Catalog at HedoniaFlowers.com

Chicago delivery & setup starts at 15% of your total for order
Delivery & setup to Chicago-area suburbs starts at 20% of your total for order

Extra services like on-site design, extensive travel, room flip, and teardown are available and quoted on a case-by-case basis
We require a nonrefundable 50% retainer to hold your date, with the remainder due 2 weeks before your wedding

We offer a 10% student discount on floral for current grad students

HEDONIA FLOWERS
2900 S. Wallace St.
Chicago, IL 60616

hedoniaflowers.com
(773) 482-3177
hello@hedoniaflowers.com


