HEDONIA FLOWERS

2024-2025 PRICING

BRIDAL BOUQUETS BRIDESMAID BOUQUETS

most bouquets	\$250	most bouquets	\$145
petite bouquets	\$200	petite bouquets	\$115
extra voluptuous +	\$300+	very petite bouquets	\$65
cascade bouquets		flowers to mary	\$35

PERSONALS

CFRFMONY

groom's bouts	\$20	arch/chuppah	\$250-500
other bouts	\$18	structure rental	
corsages	\$45	arch/chuppah floral	\$300+
flower crowns	\$45-85	floral columns	\$1800+
petal baskets	\$45	altar arrangements	\$350+

CENTERPIECES + DECOR

low centerpieces elevated centerpieces	\$145-300 \$350+	garland (greenery only) garland (+ floral)	\$25/ft \$35-60 ft
candle + greenery	\$65+	hanging installations,	let's talk!
centerpieces		staircases,	
bud vases	\$20	custom decor	

Full service weddings have a \$4000 minimum For weddings under \$4000 check out our Simplicity Catalog at HedoniaFlowers.com

Chicago delivery & setup starts at 15% of your total for order Delivery & setup to Chicago-area suburbs starts at 20% of your total for order Extra services like on-site design, extensive travel, room flip, and teardown are available and quoted on a case-by-case basis We require a nonrefundable 50% retainer to hold your date, with the remainder due 2 weeks before your wedding We offer a 10% student discount on floral for current grad students